
First Name Last Name Bib # Time Gender Age Event

Sean Korsmo 3115 0:15:47.00 Male 16 5K RUN

Kyle Downs 3145 0:15:50.04 Male 33 5K RUN

Cataldo Didonna 3073 0:15:55.98 Male 24 5K RUN

Juan Flores 3124 0:16:32.12 Male 5K RUN

Mason Kindel 2952 0:16:44.36 Male 17 5K Run

April Lund 2749 0:16:51.46 Female 36 5K RUN

David Burns 2751 0:17:43.43 Male 54 5K Run

Alex Fargo 2853 0:18:11.49 Male 30 5K Run

Kelby Rinas 2277 0:18:45.47 Female 16 5K RUN

William Fleck 3015 0:18:58.33 Male 21 5K Run

Cameron Charolenko 3148 0:19:06.09 Male 5K RUN

Tyler Zima 3221 0:19:22.87 Male 33 5K Run

Alex Jensen 2759 0:19:23.49 Male 37 5K Run

Douglas Nassif 3020 0:19:38.53 Male 37 5K Run

Steven Tinke 3135 0:19:56.27 Male 51 5K RUN

Mandy Stephens 3048 0:20:05.45 Female 36 5K Run

Eric Schafer 3141 0:20:16.51 Male 38 5K RUN

Jack Beck 3236 0:20:17.80 Male 47 5K Run

Mark Albrecht 3147 0:20:53.22 Male 40 5K RUN

Brennen Wald 2746 0:21:12.70 Male 9 Youth

Nathan Engl 3158 0:21:14.52 Male 17 5K RUN

Chris Hulm 2740 0:21:16.19 Male 35 5K Run

Markus Fleck 3016 0:21:21.54 Male 14 5K Run

Tyler Kleinjan 2927 0:21:24.53 Male 14 5K Run

Kevin Munns 2813 0:21:38.20 Male 48 5K Run

Joel Jahnke 3108 0:21:39.58 Male 5K RUN

Jace Engelstad 2978 0:21:46.96 Male 12 Youth

Katie Fritz 3233 0:21:53.87 Female 37 5K Run

Nolan Johnson 2977 0:21:54.20 Male 14 5K Run

Camden Kraemer 2263 0:21:55.92 Male 11 5K RUN

Kenyon Eagle 2291 0:21:55.93 Male 17 5K RUN

Ian Butman 2798 0:21:56.08 Male 12 Youth

Acey Elkins 2914 0:21:57.90 Female 14 5K Run

Mark Billings 3144 0:21:59.96 Male 5K RUN

Jordan Davis 3146 0:22:03.08 Male 5K RUN

Charles Elhard 2920 0:22:03.30 Male 32 5K Run

Brayden Furlong 2787 0:22:05.56 Male 11 Youth

Damon Getsman 2784 0:22:05.96 Male 37 5K Run

Michael Quradnik 3116 0:22:08.38 Male 5K RUN

Sean Cleary 2718 0:22:18.09 Male 5K RUN

Mikayla Sanderson 2991 0:22:18.50 Female 27 5K Run

Kenny Starr 3091 0:22:20.86 Male 50 5K RUN

Rob Muthiah 3207 0:22:24.43 Male 53 5K Run

Greg Brown 2837 0:22:25.33 Male 49 5K Run

Brooklyn Malard 2812 0:22:26.39 Female 14 5K Run
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Ty Wolding 3122 0:22:33.11 Male 14 5K RUN

Kobe Berger 3134 0:22:36.07 Male 20 5K RUN

Brian Berger 2799 0:22:36.27 Male 50 5K Run

Cody Berger 2800 0:22:37.44 Male 45 5K Run

Jesse Heck 3082 0:22:43.45 Male 5K RUN

Carter Heck 3084 0:22:46.85 Male 5K RUN

Joel Huber 2779 0:22:47.57 Male 17 5K Run

Cynthia Palm 2757 0:22:48.33 Female 30 5K Run

Charles Dendy 3037 0:22:54.21 Male 43 5K Run

Latifah Kraemer 2264 0:22:55.63 Female 37 5K RUN

Addisyn Cichos 3012 0:23:00.50 Female 13 5K Run

Todd Brummond 2717 0:23:00.62 Male 5K RUN

Jon Breidenbach 2879 0:23:03.20 Male 38 5K Run

Tessa Monzelowsky 2904 0:23:05.86 Female 36 5K Run

Ellie Duchsherer 3235 0:23:11.59 Female 17 5K Run

Erik Porter 3139 0:23:17.88 Male 5K RUN

August Fleck 3017 0:23:19.29 Male 17 5K Run

Jayson Román Guzmán 2257 0:23:22.60 Male 34 5K Run

Ty Backes 3109 0:23:24.60 Male 11 Youth

Jordan Hoffert 2851 0:23:28.83 Female 40 5K Run

Joseph Jahner 2762 0:23:28.97 Male 37 5K Run

Jaden Kleinjan 2930 0:23:30.62 Male 12 Youth

Brandon Baggenstoss 2741 0:23:31.16 Male 33 5K Run

Valerie Martin 3228 0:23:31.54 Female 48 5K Run

Hailey Amah 3129 0:23:38.28 Female 26 5K RUN

Shannon Hoffert 2916 0:23:43.78 Female 49 5K Run

Avery Vasicek 2821 0:23:44.04 Female 19 5K Run

Jake Axtman 3065 0:23:45.89 Male 38 5K Run

Zachery Schanandore 2728 0:23:48.78 Male 10 Youth

Elijah Gray 2824 0:23:48.84 Male 22 5K Run

Jen Banogofsky 3080 0:23:51.18 Female 41 5K RUN

Anna Bendish 2926 0:23:52.79 Female 14 5K Run

Maria Moore 3131 0:24:02.64 Female 5K RUN

Corey Cranrath 3078 0:24:03.01 Male 38 5K RUN

Devin Ridley 2733 0:24:07.22 Male 17 5K Run

Ellen Dietz 2946 0:24:14.41 Female 50 5K Run

Cyera Moore 3132 0:24:14.41 Female 5K RUN

Brittni Brandner 3137 0:24:18.24 Female 23 5K RUN

Jill Vallejo 2886 0:24:27.08 Female 40 5K Run

Jonathan Wingenbach 2788 0:24:28.24 Male 18 5K Run

Peter Krenz 2935 0:24:29.89 Male 12 Youth

Rachel Wingenbach 2786 0:24:30.70 Female 25 5K Run

Chris Aufenthie 2792 0:24:32.64 Male 34 5K Run

Jackie Lindsay 2714 0:24:36.29 Female 16 5K RUN

DeAnn Fylling 2996 0:24:38.79 Female 36 5K Run

Tatum Reygers 3218 0:24:40.02 Female 13 5K Run

Morgan Didonna 3072 0:24:44.40 Female 25 5K RUN



Alayna Vallejo 2885 0:24:49.24 Female 12 Youth

Brian McCaskill 2882 0:24:49.25 Male 11 5K Run

Lucas Wetzel 2993 0:24:56.02 Male 16 5K Run

Andy Smith 3077 0:25:01.44 Male 56 5K RUN

Jackson Welle 2994 0:25:04.44 Male 16 5K Run

Alyssa Backes 3110 0:25:08.22 Female 38 5K RUN

Jen Rewald 2816 0:25:08.23 Female 35 5K Run

Stephanie KopsengKopseng 2901 0:25:08.62 Female 41 5K Run

Brityn Stark 2770 0:25:14.81 Male 12 Youth

Anna Hockett 2796 0:25:18.05 Female 34 5K Run

Mike Belohlavek 2922 0:25:18.50 Male 40 5K Run

Rayn Jensen 3104 0:25:20.70 Female 13 5K RUN

James Fernando 3063 0:25:23.69 Male 30 5K Run

Rebekah Charolenko 3149 0:25:26.02 Female 36 5K RUN

Kyle Storer 3088 0:25:27.03 Male 25 5K RUN

Erik Elkins 2915 0:25:27.47 Male 49 5K Run

Bob Heinzen 3089 0:25:28.59 Male 29 5K RUN

Tim Mitzel 2275 0:25:33.16 Male 5K RUN

Michael Wetzel 2992 0:25:36.15 Male 48 5K Run

Scott Janz 2941 0:25:41.06 Male 33 5K Run

Glenn Bakken 2292 0:25:46.22 Male 68 5K RUN

Sam Anderson 2861 0:25:56.26 Male 8 Youth

Timothy Anderson 2864 0:25:56.61 Male 35 5K Run

Rachel Fernando 3062 0:25:56.91 Female 29 5K Run

Aaron Engberg 2285 0:25:58.99 Male 45 5K RUN

David Tamisiea 2832 0:26:04.78 Male 54 5K Run

Birta McCaskill 2881 0:26:08.70 Female 13 5K Run

Tricia Brown 2846 0:26:08.82 Female 35 5K Run

Victoria Brucker 2953 0:26:12.27 Female 24 5K Walk

Trinity Hadler 3007 0:26:12.75 Female 10 5K Run

Lola Dendy 3040 0:26:15.50 Female 13 5K Run

Reyne Moore 3133 0:26:16.11 Female 5K RUN

Laura Duppong 2932 0:26:18.62 Female 41 5K Run

Josh Biberdorf 3085 0:26:20.26 Male 5K RUN

Ryan Cornell 2287 0:26:24.45 Male 5K RUN

Yancy Cottrill 2739 0:26:26.22 Male 42 5K Run

Morgan Engberg 2284 0:26:27.71 Female 13 5K RUN

Eva Burman 2815 0:26:29.78 Female 35 5K Run

Megan Keller 2966 0:26:29.79 Female 27 5K Run

Justin Two Crow 2995 0:26:30.43 Male 36 5K Run

Kelsey Fettig 2809 0:26:35.19 Female 28 5K Run

Only Brave 2709 0:26:36.39 Male 37 5K RUN

Lindsay Suko 3238 0:26:37.33 Female 34 5K Run

Candice Heck 3081 0:26:40.03 Male 5K RUN

Bear On The Ridge 2708 0:26:41.39 Male 5K RUN

David Strauss 2892 0:26:41.71 Male 69 5K Run

Lindsay Wickham 2752 0:26:47.89 Female 36 5K Run



Denise Gratz 2753 0:26:47.95 Female 40 5K Run

Alicia Bumb 2908 0:26:54.05 Female 40 5K Run

Jenna Furlong 2785 0:26:54.89 Female 33 5K Run

Kathryn McLaughlin 3239 0:26:55.35 Female 22 5K Run

Joel Friesz 2921 0:26:55.67 Male 40 5K Run

Karen Erickson 2929 0:26:57.55 Female 36 5K Run

Kristen Hall 2988 0:26:59.34 Female 17 5K Run

Robyn Vetter 2831 0:27:00.69 Female 35 5K Run

Alan Anderson 2865 0:27:03.05 Male 64 5K Run

Cami Krueger 2765 0:27:04.86 Female 39 5K Run

Savanah Monzelowsky 3209 0:27:05.23 Female 34 5K Run

Gretchen Masset 3213 0:27:09.35 Female 38 5K Run

Roxanne Anderson 2747 0:27:09.89 Female 55 5K Run

Mandy Dendy 3038 0:27:10.34 Female 42 5K Run

Susan Hall 2989 0:27:13.59 Female 52 5K Run

Wendy Bakken 3232 0:27:17.13 Female 46 5K Run

Mya Sheldon 3046 0:27:17.31 Female 14 5K Run

Morgan Sheldon 2814 0:27:17.83 Female 14 5K Run

Sara Rinas 2278 0:27:18.07 Female 40 5K RUN

Paul Ebach 2293 0:27:25.13 Male 27 5K RUN

Debra Bendish 2925 0:27:28.35 Female 48 5K Run

Carly Retterath 2817 0:27:33.05 Female 32 5K Run

Joanna Drennen 3224 0:27:33.46 Female 32 5K Run

Graycin Wanzek 2262 0:27:36.72 Female 17 5K RUN

Gabriell Kraemer 2265 0:27:36.85 Female 15 5K RUN

Elisa Knoll 2772 0:27:41.82 Female 26 5K Run

Jacey Wanner 2711 0:27:41.90 Female 26 5K RUN

Dylan Little 2712 0:27:43.91 Male 11 Youth

Danny Little 2713 0:27:44.02 Male 5K RUN

Dan Little 3035 0:27:44.10 Male 66 5K Run

Rudra Tamm 3150 0:27:46.83 Female 5K RUN

Mason Jon Brew 3094 0:27:48.79 Male 12 Youth

Lisa Bren 3095 0:27:49.11 Female 38 5K RUN

Susan Johnson 2936 0:27:54.63 Female 43 5K Run

Amy Lund 2719 0:27:55.79 Female 35 5K RUN

Kami Smesmo 2731 0:27:56.17 Female 24 5K Run

Natalie Haroldson 2924 0:27:56.31 Female 14 5K Run

Elizabeth Kapella 2298 0:27:56.97 Female 32 5K RUN

Tanya Johnson 2976 0:28:05.74 Female 43 5K Run

Sarah Scott 2801 0:28:09.34 Female 31 5K Run

April Heinle 2845 0:28:11.67 Female 36 5K Run

Curt Olson 2767 0:28:14.96 Male 27 5K Run

Miranda Klatt 2773 0:28:15.39 Female 32 5K Run

Laura Helferich 2790 0:28:17.77 Female 40 5K Run

Leon Essler 2748 0:28:19.22 Male 67 5K Run

Haley Cichos 3011 0:28:21.13 Female 16 5K Run

Stefanie Scovill 3215 0:28:24.76 Female 36 5K Run



Levi Kom 2905 0:28:26.17 Male 37 5K Run

Kiersten Small 2819 0:28:27.63 Female 30 5K Run

Kaila Rohrich 2818 0:28:27.64 Female 30 5K Run

Paula Redmann 2980 0:28:29.42 Female 60 5K Run

Chris Geck 2975 0:28:29.66 Male 35 5K Run

Abbie Mozzetti 2279 0:28:30.06 Female 25 5K RUN

Cheryl Knutson 2280 0:28:30.25 Female 60 5K RUN

Mary Ann Gray 2823 0:28:31.30 Female 51 5K Run

David Reich 2849 0:28:34.65 Male 62 5K Run

Kylee Vallejo 2884 0:28:37.83 Female 9 Youth

Eleno Vallejo 2887 0:28:38.07 Male 43 5K Run

Stacey Hadler 3006 0:28:42.80 Female 40 5K Run

Kendall Berg 3229 0:28:44.53 Female 15 5K Run

Amy Rask 2950 0:28:50.79 Female 35 5K Run

Tiffany Vinje 2900 0:28:53.70 Female 42 5K Run

Melissa Standing Crow 2290 0:28:54.76 Female 35 5K RUN

Tiffani Morman 3118 0:28:57.27 Female 40 5K Walk

Emily Morman 3119 0:28:57.27 Female 15 5K Walk

Alexandra Star 2933 0:29:03.12 Female 28 5K Run

Chrisann Dinga 3044 0:29:03.51 Female 24 5K Run

Marty Haroldson 3234 0:29:04.28 Male 44 5K Run

Vicky Bender 3159 0:29:08.35 Female 58 5K RUN

Dave Draovitch 2919 0:29:13.90 Male 54 5K Run

Shawn Sailer 2911 0:29:19.02 Male 41 5K Run

Brad Helferich 2789 0:29:19.61 Male 40 5K Run

Crystal Orf 2758 0:29:20.01 Female 22 5K Run

Floyd Loftice 2906 0:29:21.93 Male 50 5K Run

Trista Rychlik 2903 0:29:21.97 Female 35 5K Run

Andrea Lapp 2294 0:29:25.53 Female 34 5K RUN

Amber Tank 3211 0:29:32.36 Female 36 5K Run

Chase Dinga 3045 0:29:33.56 Male 26 5K Run

Taylor Haltor 3070 0:29:34.20 Female 5K RUN

Retha Mattern 2266 0:29:34.26 Female 34 5K RUN

Jenna Fleck 2820 0:29:34.52 Female 38 5K Run

Mary Wheeler 2793 0:29:36.52 Female 54 5K Run

Jolene Storey 2781 0:29:38.84 Female 35 5K Run

Greta Knoll 2852 0:29:42.61 Female 50 5K Run

Jim Fristad 3125 0:29:48.56 Male 63 5K RUN

Chelsay Tysver 3031 0:29:53.32 Female 29 5K Run

Miranda Kuntz 2858 0:29:55.33 Female 29 5K Run

Lisa Leingang 3083 0:29:59.46 Female 48 5K RUN

Jeanne Karalus 2794 0:29:59.80 Female 44 5K RUN

Hayden Demery 3107 0:29:59.86 Male 13 5K RUN

Steve Martian 2282 0:30:01.22 Male 39 5K RUN

Dana Schweitzer 2738 0:30:03.05 Female 39 5K Run

Nate Anderson 2968 0:30:03.11 Male 40 5K Run

Tucker Hammer 2983 0:30:04.87 Male 20 5K Run



Hunter Hammer 2979 0:30:05.70 Male 13 5K Run

Daniel Salyers 3052 0:30:07.95 Male 60 5K Run

Dave Bosch 3019 0:30:11.82 Male 62 5K Run

Briana Geraets 3087 0:30:15.36 Female 20 5K RUN

Kyle Berg 3061 0:30:20.84 Male 29 5K Run

Gabi Haroldson 2923 0:30:24.24 Female 19 5K Run

Chadrick Keller 2965 0:30:24.86 Male 30 5K Run

Zander Klein 2878 0:30:26.35 Male 12 Youth

Brooke Engberg 2286 0:30:26.86 Female 13 5K RUN

Rachel Wermerskirchen 2841 0:30:27.90 Female 23 5K Run

Kathryn Goettle 2842 0:30:28.04 Female 18 5K Run

Kiera Grom 3117 0:30:28.38 Female 13 5K RUN

Josh Myhrw 2875 0:30:30.28 Male 37 5K Run

Tayah Myhre 2876 0:30:31.52 Female 11 Youth

Kelby Seefeldt 2756 0:30:35.68 Female 10 5K Run

Amanda Thomsen 2847 0:30:35.82 Female 28 5K Run

Nancy Seefeldt 2755 0:30:36.71 Female 42 5K Run

Haley Beechie 2913 0:30:37.10 Female 25 5K Run

James Porten 3237 0:30:43.17 Male 31 5K Run

Nikhil Kalothia 2760 0:30:46.58 Male 29 5K Run

Lisa McLeod 3101 0:30:52.92 Female 52 5K RUN

Deveon Beehler 3069 0:30:53.04 Male 5K RUN

Kaara Kleinjan 2928 0:31:01.04 Female 40 5K Run

John Edison 3026 0:31:01.51 Male 35 5K Run

Jacqueline Edison 3025 0:31:01.66 Female 33 5K Run

Sawyer Rapp 2297 0:31:06.32 Male 15 5K RUN

Thomas Little Owl 2276 0:31:08.16 Male 63 5K RUN

Stacy Otremba 2854 0:31:13.50 Female 55 5K Run

Katie Vranicar 2951 0:31:14.95 Female 42 5K Run

Wes Arrowsmith 3090 0:31:19.00 Male 5K RUN

Kimberly Arrowsmith 2742 0:31:20.28 Female 35 5K Run

Lisa Clairmont 2889 0:31:27.35 Female 52 5K Run

Sharon Beattie 3064 0:31:28.18 Female 60 5K Run

Kyle Darras 2890 0:31:33.60 Female 45 5K Run

Morgan Hayden 2764 0:31:34.24 Female 30 5K Run

Robert Kempf 2805 0:31:39.30 Male 70 5K Run

Matthew Bakken 3157 0:31:41.37 Male 5K RUN

Jill Trygg 2873 0:31:41.55 Female 44 5K Run

Jane Bakken 3156 0:31:41.66 Female 34 5K RUN

Malena Olsen 3067 0:31:43.20 Female 8 Youth

Alex Allan 3066 0:31:44.06 Male 5K RUN

Jay Lundstrom 2834 0:31:45.48 Male 48 5K Run

Ethan Birnbaum 2260 0:31:45.60 Male 20 5K RUN

Tiffany Reinarts 2802 0:31:48.02 Female 11 Youth

Trent Howard 2267 0:31:50.11 Male 47 5K RUN

David Clinton 2850 0:31:52.16 Male 66 5K Run

Mandy Anderson 2969 0:31:54.29 Female 37 5K Run



Tiffany Otto 3123 0:31:56.24 Female 35 5K RUN

Jackson Remus 3143 0:32:02.18 Male Youth

Becca Berg 3059 0:32:07.68 Female 26 5K Run

Jake Thomsen 2848 0:32:12.88 Male 29 5K Run

Sam Ramus 3142 0:32:16.27 Male 5K RUN

Laura Sauer 3071 0:32:24.67 Female 5K RUN

Jennifer Vasicek 2822 0:32:25.77 Female 47 5K Run

Cynthia Monteau 3130 0:32:31.09 Female 5K RUN

Ezra Koch 3099 0:32:36.21 Male 5K RUN

Adrienne Keller 3098 0:32:36.37 Female 5K RUN

Hannah Haynes 3241 0:32:36.49 Female 26 5K Run

Roger Karalus 2795 0:32:38.76 Male 12 Youth

Huxley Van Winkle 3076 0:32:40.24 Male 10 Youth

Jack Smith 2891 0:32:43.01 Male 38 5K Run

Lori Vredenburg 2838 0:32:48.31 Female 54 5K Run

Scott Otremba 2855 0:32:52.71 Male 55 5K Run

Jodi Hammer 2982 0:32:57.21 Female 45 5K Run

Jacob Schanandore 2727 0:32:58.17 Male 8 Youth

Lola Huber 2780 0:32:58.38 Female 11 Youth

Selena Vanhout 3096 0:32:58.97 Female 41 5K RUN

Matthew Leinius 3009 0:32:59.82 Male 10 5K Run

Emma Madin 3138 0:33:01.27 Female 5K RUN

Jeanne Hockett 2797 0:33:01.57 Female 65 5K Run

Justin Hoffert 2918 0:33:03.27 Male 38 5K Run

Amy Schanandore 2729 0:33:06.44 Female 36 5K RUN

Abby Burlison 3214 0:33:09.24 Female 13 5K Run

Paula Geiger 2722 0:33:12.75 Female 37 5K Run

Gayle Geiger 2723 0:33:13.33 Female 37 5K Run

Tom Redmann 2981 0:33:16.67 Male 61 5K Run

Caroline Crary 3242 0:33:17.84 Female 27 5K Run

Kenneth Gordon 3053 0:33:21.47 Male 45 5K Run

Yvonne Garrison 3055 0:33:21.47 Female 47 5K Run

Mary Stumpf 3018 0:33:25.01 Female 39 5K Run

Brandon Aldinger 3000 0:33:25.81 Male 28 5K Run

Andrea Long 3002 0:33:26.45 Female 31 5K Run

JJ Demery 3106 0:33:32.63 Male 9 Youth

Miles Anderson 2862 0:33:33.61 Male 6 Youth

Cassandra Bonogofsky 2289 0:33:33.73 Female 28 5K RUN

Jennifer Anderson 2863 0:33:35.01 Female 36 5K Run

Kylie Doppler 2259 0:33:36.83 Female 23 5K RUN

Tiana Yates 2856 0:33:38.89 Female 25 5K Run

Alison Schaaf 2300 0:33:42.91 Female 31 5K RUN

Allison Engberg 2283 0:33:45.84 Female 16 5K RUN

Linn Schroeder 3030 0:33:57.51 Female 40 5K Run

scott wegner 3212 0:34:00.81 Male 55 5K Run

Charlie BarkerBarker 2871 0:34:02.67 Male 6 Youth

Jessica Barker 2869 0:34:03.13 Female 34 5K Run



Willow Dendy 3041 0:34:09.88 Female 11 Youth

Jaycee Urbanec 2917 0:34:11.78 Female 38 5K Run

Lynn Cornell 2288 0:34:12.10 Female 38 5K RUN

Jaemar Boykin 2296 0:34:21.55 Male 18 5K RUN

David Leingang 2859 0:34:31.55 Male 33 5K Run

Alicia Leingang 2860 0:34:31.68 Female 33 5K Run

Olivia Emmel 2810 0:34:37.23 Female 28 5K Run

Steve Smith 2811 0:34:37.35 Male 53 5K Run

Tyler Van Winkle 3074 0:34:38.08 Male 5K RUN

Jessica Van Winkle 3075 0:34:38.59 Female 30 5K RUN

Brenda Biberdorf 3086 0:34:39.70 Female 36 5K RUN

Lynda Carvell 3140 0:34:41.48 Female 5K Walk

Maddie Dendy 3039 0:34:42.37 Female 15 5K Run

Seth Rice 3024 0:34:42.61 Male 22 5K Walk

Bob Bergstrom 3032 0:34:44.52 Male 63 5K Run

Nolana Kilen 2804 0:34:45.76 Female 45 5K Run

Amber Morrell 3021 0:34:48.64 Female 21 5K Walk

Becky Berger 3097 0:34:58.78 Female 34 5K RUN

Mark Mueller 2743 0:34:59.45 Male 53 5K Run

Amanda Ridley 2735 0:35:00.95 Female 21 5K Run

Chelsey Wetch 2902 0:35:01.66 Female 30 5K Run

Erika Haraguchi 2754 0:35:06.45 Female 39 5K Run

Sarah Rixen 3103 0:35:06.56 Female 39 5K RUN

Ray Hrach 2938 0:35:07.28 Male 48 5K Run

Max Hrach 2939 0:35:09.75 Male 7 Youth

Holden Howard 2269 0:35:13.56 Male 13 5K RUN

Kathy Hrach 2937 0:35:27.15 Female 43 5K Run

Jacob Kok 2736 0:35:27.74 Male 24 5K Run

Kara Richter 3042 0:35:28.78 Female 56 5K Run

Allison Klym 3043 0:35:28.86 Female 26 5K Run

Danielle Motl 2840 0:35:43.02 Female 29 5K Walk

Jodi Keller 2272 0:35:43.22 Female 35 5K RUN

Abby Anderson 2839 0:35:43.48 Female 30 5K Walk

Emilie Hillman 2766 0:35:58.57 Female 27 5K Run

Blane Cranrath 3079 0:36:05.91 Male 35 5K RUN

Kathy Woodall 2895 0:36:12.52 Female 61 5K Run

Amy Meyer 2893 0:36:12.70 Female 37 5K Run

Amy Meyer 2898 0:36:13.01 Female 37 Youth

Luke Kapella 2299 0:36:14.82 Male 39 5K RUN

Lexie Rusch 2261 0:36:15.72 Female 20 5K RUN

Rachel Rusch 3114 0:36:16.08 Female 16 5K RUN

Kelly Brown 2836 0:36:20.40 Female 56 5K Run

Marlee Bittner 3120 0:36:33.52 Female 14 5K Walk

Trisha Morrell 3023 0:36:35.54 Female 25 5K Walk

Marty Gunderson 3230 0:36:37.34 Male 12 Youth

Roxanne Wolding 3121 0:36:44.68 Female 45 5K Walk

Funnon Barker 2870 0:36:45.21 Male 35 5K Walk



Bennett BarkerBarker 2872 0:36:45.41 Male 2 Youth

Brielle Hadler 3008 0:36:46.73 Female 8 5K Run

Terry Leinius 3010 0:36:48.55 Male 41 5K Run

Larissa Harrison 2730 0:36:50.16 Female 44 5K Run

Jackson Lofgren 2955 0:36:56.50 Male 39 5K Run

Jackie Huber 2776 0:37:01.66 Female 49 5K Run

Sandy Denis 3216 0:37:03.14 Female 60 5K Run

Dave Luehr 3060 0:37:03.54 Male 70 5K Run

Amber Myhre 2874 0:37:05.18 Female 39 5K Run

Lacey RobertsRoberts 2867 0:37:05.33 Female 37 5K Run

Hanley Roberts 2868 0:37:05.58 Female 8 Youth

Mailey Myhre 2877 0:37:05.82 Female 9 Youth

Clayton Mark 3058 0:37:06.02 Male 41 5K Run

Tina Boehm 2724 0:37:07.64 Female 31 5K Run

Sam Larson 3005 0:37:21.96 Male 12 Youth

Tait Geiger 2726 0:37:23.08 Male 11 Youth

Paula Geiger 2725 0:37:23.34 Female 11 Youth

DeAn Sackman 2806 0:37:24.22 Female 42 5K Run

Londyn Sackman 2807 0:37:24.44 Female 12 Youth

Ierlyn Sackman 2808 0:37:24.70 Female 11 Youth

Don Reiner 3128 0:37:41.36 Male 74 5K RUN

Jackie Lundstrom 2835 0:37:46.42 Female 47 5K Run

Jacey Chmielewski 2281 0:37:58.58 Female 30 5K RUN

Hazel Hoger 3051 0:38:01.17 Female 47 5K Run

Scott Thompson 2721 0:38:20.58 Male 42 5K Run

Marie Feser 2963 0:38:59.25 Female 37 5K Run

Stuart Feser 2964 0:38:59.39 Male 8 Youth

Jaime Miller 3223 0:39:05.65 Female 34 5K Run

Eric Bender 3217 0:39:06.15 Male 32 5K Run

Dana Luehr 3056 0:39:17.15 Female 67 5K Run

Harrison Lofgren 2956 0:39:19.81 Male 6 Youth

William Lofgren 2957 0:39:20.01 Male 5 Youth

Alicia Vollmers 2954 0:39:21.25 Female 41 5K Run

Mckenzie Brummond 2716 0:39:53.33 Female 5K RUN

JAMES MCGRATH 2943 0:40:22.01 Male 10 Youth

Samantha McGrath 2944 0:40:22.99 Female 35 5K Run

Judy Friesz 2273 0:40:35.63 Female 74 5K RUN

Johynn Friesz 2274 0:40:35.63 Female 34 5K RUN

Noah Schanandore 2899 0:40:39.55 Male 6 Youth

Lisa Cantlon 2710 0:41:09.22 Female 5K Walk

Amber Urlacher 2295 0:41:15.14 Female 37 5K RUN

Tesa Curtiss 2761 0:41:36.08 Female 23 5K Run

April Stern 2763 0:41:36.15 Female 24 5K Run

Brad Helferich 2791 0:41:42.45 Male 40 Youth

Dion Elkins 2912 0:41:48.42 Female 48 5K Run

Lyndon Anderson 3054 0:42:03.16 Male 59 5K Walk

Erin Streyle 3219 0:42:37.70 Female 33 5K Run



Kaitlin Streyle 3220 0:42:37.88 Female 34 5K Run

Alison Zima 3222 0:42:38.20 Female 31 5K Run

Aiden Woody 2961 0:42:55.42 Male 7 Youth

Brad Brown 2958 0:42:55.74 Male 57 5K Run

Kristy McCaskill 2880 0:43:01.29 Female 45 5K Run

Kay Brown 2959 0:43:01.80 Female 51 5K Run

Eisley Brown 2960 0:43:02.56 Female 5 Youth

Brooklyn Aberle 3210 0:43:37.64 Female 7 Youth

Kelly Janz 2931 0:43:43.31 Female 34 5K Run

Kasey Janz 2940 0:43:43.62 Female 31 5K Run

Dianne Bergstrom 3033 0:44:21.15 Female 57 5K Run

Debra Little 3034 0:44:21.15 Female 63 5K Walk

Brian Ricker 2896 0:44:35.06 Male 34 5K Run

Zoey McGrath 2942 0:45:00.43 Female 7 Youth

JEREMY MCGRATH 2945 0:45:00.73 Male 37 5K Run

Cynthia Rugenstein 3112 0:45:09.95 Female 5K RUN

Talbott Pollert 3113 0:45:12.09 Male 31 5K RUN

Steve Schanandore 3014 0:45:15.87 Male 63 5K Walk

Joey Hickcox 3049 0:45:16.53 Female 64 5K Walk

Rodney Hickcox 3050 0:45:16.85 Male 63 5K Run

Myra Schanandore 3013 0:45:30.54 Female 62 5K Walk

Amelia Steen 3231 0:45:37.27 Female 12 Youth

Mikayla Dietz 2948 0:45:51.43 Female 21 5K Run 

Greg Dietz 2947 0:46:04.40 Male 49 5K Run

Mary Morrell 3022 0:46:04.40 Female 50 5K Walk

Bethany Otremba 2857 0:46:08.75 Female 15 5K Walk

Heather Aberle 3208 0:46:12.91 Female 28 5K Walk

Marie Wald 2744 0:46:20.76 Female 30 5K Run

Charlie Wald 2745 0:46:20.89 Female 6 Youth

Trentyn Stark 2771 0:46:31.30 Male 12 Youth

William Feser 2962 0:46:32.24 Male 42 5K Walk

Sylvia Feser 2967 0:46:32.24 Female 7 Youth

Becky Liedtke 2750 0:46:37.56 Female 46 5K Walk

Mavis A Anderson 3003 0:46:45.34 Female 83 5K Walk

Norma Eslinger 3004 0:46:45.66 Female 68 5K Walk

Stacy Duncan 2768 0:47:10.01 Female 41 5K Run

Jill Howard 2268 0:47:26.55 Female 46 5K Walk

Tom Regan 3047 0:47:35.62 Male 68 5K Run

Mya Vallejo 2883 0:48:00.62 Female 8 5K Run

Brittney Roth 2999 0:48:20.39 Female 24 5K Run

Leah Burke 3028 0:49:02.76 Female 24 5K Walk

Ross Stanley 3029 0:49:03.08 Male 26 5K Walk

Deb Burke 3027 0:49:03.30 Female 55 5K Walk

Sarah Voge 3151 0:49:28.20 Female 73 5K RUN

Sydney Hall 2986 0:49:51.24 Female 13 5K Walk

Karlee Hall 2987 0:50:01.24 Female 18 5K Walk

Christie Steen 3226 0:50:16.86 Female 46 5K Run



David Strand 2732 0:50:17.17 Male 56 5K Walk

Sierra Hall 3126 0:50:34.37 Female 25 5K Walk

Brandyn Schauer 3127 0:50:34.56 Male 5K Walk

Grace Sanchez 2910 0:50:37.99 Female 70 5K Walk

Gavin Soule 3154 0:50:39.05 Male 12 Youth

Gemma Vitoria 3152 0:50:41.23 Female 9 Youth

Mikkuel Olsen 2720 0:50:49.88 Female 5K RUN

Malaya Vitoria 3155 0:51:55.59 Female 10 Youth

Carleen Soule 3153 0:51:56.24 Female 45 5K RUN

Leyla Dwelle 2949 0:52:21.49 Female 46 5K Walk

Brian Booth 2782 0:52:38.03 Male 31 5K Run

Kimberly Booth 2783 0:52:38.15 Female 30 5K Run

Avrey Karsnia 2827 0:53:15.86 Female 7 Youth

Audrey Kolrud 2828 0:53:16.36 Female 9 Youth

Gail Anderson 2997 0:53:30.10 Female 59 5K Walk

Jim Anderson 2998 0:53:30.28 Male 64 5K Walk

Shirley Kokkeler 2737 0:53:34.16 Female 58 5K Walk

Monica Klein 3102 0:53:40.09 Female 34 5K RUN

Stephanie Williams 3001 0:53:41.31 Female 34 5K Walk

Christy Ridley 2734 0:53:42.60 Female 43 5K Walk

Debbie Scott 2258 0:53:48.66 Female 31 5K RUN

Gerri Weisgerber 2907 0:54:13.52 Female 65 5K Walk

Doreen Bumb 2909 0:54:15.78 Female 70 5K Walk

Samantha Gienger 2775 0:54:20.36 Female 25 5K Walk

Shirley Elker 2774 0:54:20.80 Female 52 5K Walk

Kalli Karsnia 2825 0:54:32.88 Female 36 5K Walk

Chet Karsnia 2826 0:54:32.94 Male 42 5K Walk

Bonnie Quast 2970 0:54:45.18 Female 60 5K Walk

Jared Myers 2973 0:54:45.66 Male 36 5K Walk

Eden Steen 3225 0:54:59.12 Female 16 5K Run

Mox Gunderson 3227 0:54:59.22 Male 15 5K Run

Jacob Huber 2778 0:55:01.06 Male 22 5K Walk

Lane Huber 2777 0:55:01.90 Male 51 5K Walk

Ryan Sims 3092 0:55:17.52 Male 47 5K Walk

Janelle Sims 3093 0:55:17.92 Female 45 5K Walk

Stan Stelter 3100 0:55:18.16 Male 73 5K RUN

Carlie Kolrud 2270 0:55:24.56 Female 28 5K RUN

Davis Fiffe 2271 0:55:24.98 Male 28 5K RUN

Crystal Engel 2829 0:55:26.10 Female 60 5K Walk

Mark Kolrud 2830 0:55:28.26 Male 58 5K Walk

Esther Helvig 3036 0:55:31.71 Female 72 5K Walk

Catie Luehr 3057 0:55:43.58 Female 38 5K Run

Miranda Myers 2974 0:56:15.16 Female 33 5K Walk

Josh Duncan 2769 0:56:17.18 Male 41 5K Walk

Doug Quast 2971 0:56:18.61 Male 65 5K Walk

Butch Ressler 3136 0:56:27.68 Male 71 5K Walk

Austin Wald 2707 DNF/DNS Male 17 5K RUN



Sheri Dickerson 2715 DNF/DNS Female 54 5K RUN

Jamie Lundstrom 2833 DNF/DNS Female 11 5K Walk

Molly Zosel 2843 DNF/DNS Female 60 5K Run

Lance Heuer 2844 DNF/DNS Male 57 5K Run

Duane Eichele 2866 DNF/DNS Male 59 5K Run

Russ Meyer 2894 DNF/DNS Male 37 5K Run

Elise Meyer 2897 DNF/DNS Female 37 Youth

Cassandra Krenz 2934 DNF/DNS Female 43 5K Run

Kari Moore 2972 DNF/DNS Female 31 5K Walk

Kathy Lein 2984 DNF/DNS Female 55 5K Walk

Thomas Warders 2985 DNF/DNS Male 90 5K Walk

Lori Anderson 2990 DNF/DNS Female 62 5K Walk

Rob Ross 3068 DNF/DNS Male 5K RUN

Gerald Lynn Demery 3105 DNF/DNS Female 12 5K RUN

Kailey Kremer 3111 DNF/DNS Female 15 5K RUN

Chad Hermanson 3240 DNF/DNS Male 34 5K Run

Rachel DeRung DNS Female 26 5K Run

Caleb Hinricksen DNS Male 35 5K Run

Chris Mahrer DNS Male 31 5K Run

Vanessa Raile DNS Female 58 5K Walk

Alison Schaaf DNS Female 31 5K Run

Sonny Schmidt DNS Male 23 5K Run



First Name Last Name Bib # Time Gender Age

Sean Korsmo 3115 0:15:47.00 Male 16

Kyle Downs 3145 0:15:50.04 Male 33

Cataldo Didonna 3073 0:15:55.98 Male 24

Juan Flores 3124 0:16:32.12 Male

Mason Kindel 2952 0:16:44.36 Male 17

David Burns 2751 0:17:43.43 Male 54

Alex Fargo 2853 0:18:11.49 Male 30

William Fleck 3015 0:18:58.33 Male 21

Cameron Charolenko 3148 0:19:06.09 Male

Tyler Zima 3221 0:19:22.87 Male 33

Alex Jensen 2759 0:19:23.49 Male 37

Douglas Nassif 3020 0:19:38.53 Male 37

Steven Tinke 3135 0:19:56.27 Male 51

Eric Schafer 3141 0:20:16.51 Male 38

Jack Beck 3236 0:20:17.80 Male 47

Mark Albrecht 3147 0:20:53.22 Male 40

Nathan Engl 3158 0:21:14.52 Male 17

Chris Hulm 2740 0:21:16.19 Male 35

Markus Fleck 3016 0:21:21.54 Male 14

Tyler Kleinjan 2927 0:21:24.53 Male 14

Kevin Munns 2813 0:21:38.20 Male 48

Joel Jahnke 3108 0:21:39.58 Male

Nolan Johnson 2977 0:21:54.20 Male 14

Camden Kraemer 2263 0:21:55.92 Male 11

Kenyon Eagle 2291 0:21:55.93 Male 17

Mark Billings 3144 0:21:59.96 Male

Jordan Davis 3146 0:22:03.08 Male

Charles Elhard 2920 0:22:03.30 Male 32

Damon Getsman 2784 0:22:05.96 Male 37

Michael Quradnik 3116 0:22:08.38 Male

Sean Cleary 2718 0:22:18.09 Male

Kenny Starr 3091 0:22:20.86 Male 50

Rob Muthiah 3207 0:22:24.43 Male 53

Greg Brown 2837 0:22:25.33 Male 49

Ty Wolding 3122 0:22:33.11 Male 14

Kobe Berger 3134 0:22:36.07 Male 20

Brian Berger 2799 0:22:36.27 Male 50

Cody Berger 2800 0:22:37.44 Male 45

Jesse Heck 3082 0:22:43.45 Male

Carter Heck 3084 0:22:46.85 Male

Joel Huber 2779 0:22:47.57 Male 17

Charles Dendy 3037 0:22:54.21 Male 43

Todd Brummond 2717 0:23:00.62 Male

Jon Breidenbach 2879 0:23:03.20 Male 38

Erik Porter 3139 0:23:17.88 Male

2019 5K Run Men



August Fleck 3017 0:23:19.29 Male 17

Jayson Román Guzmán 2257 0:23:22.60 Male 34

Joseph Jahner 2762 0:23:28.97 Male 37

Brandon Baggenstoss 2741 0:23:31.16 Male 33

Jake Axtman 3065 0:23:45.89 Male 38

Elijah Gray 2824 0:23:48.84 Male 22

Corey Cranrath 3078 0:24:03.01 Male 38

Devin Ridley 2733 0:24:07.22 Male 17

Jonathan Wingenbach 2788 0:24:28.24 Male 18

Chris Aufenthie 2792 0:24:32.64 Male 34

Brian McCaskill 2882 0:24:49.25 Male 11

Lucas Wetzel 2993 0:24:56.02 Male 16

Andy Smith 3077 0:25:01.44 Male 56

Jackson Welle 2994 0:25:04.44 Male 16

Mike Belohlavek 2922 0:25:18.50 Male 40

James Fernando 3063 0:25:23.69 Male 30

Kyle Storer 3088 0:25:27.03 Male 25

Erik Elkins 2915 0:25:27.47 Male 49

Bob Heinzen 3089 0:25:28.59 Male 29

Tim Mitzel 2275 0:25:33.16 Male

Michael Wetzel 2992 0:25:36.15 Male 48

Scott Janz 2941 0:25:41.06 Male 33

Glenn Bakken 2292 0:25:46.22 Male 68

Timothy Anderson 2864 0:25:56.61 Male 35

Aaron Engberg 2285 0:25:58.99 Male 45

David Tamisiea 2832 0:26:04.78 Male 54

Josh Biberdorf 3085 0:26:20.26 Male

Ryan Cornell 2287 0:26:24.45 Male

Yancy Cottrill 2739 0:26:26.22 Male 42

Justin Two Crow 2995 0:26:30.43 Male 36

Only Brave 2709 0:26:36.39 Male 37

Candice Heck 3081 0:26:40.03 Male

Bear On The Ridge 2708 0:26:41.39 Male

David Strauss 2892 0:26:41.71 Male 69

Joel Friesz 2921 0:26:55.67 Male 40

Alan Anderson 2865 0:27:03.05 Male 64

Paul Ebach 2293 0:27:25.13 Male 27

Danny Little 2713 0:27:44.02 Male

Dan Little 3035 0:27:44.10 Male 66

Curt Olson 2767 0:28:14.96 Male 27

Leon Essler 2748 0:28:19.22 Male 67

Levi Kom 2905 0:28:26.17 Male 37

Chris Geck 2975 0:28:29.66 Male 35

David Reich 2849 0:28:34.65 Male 62

Eleno Vallejo 2887 0:28:38.07 Male 43

Marty Haroldson 3234 0:29:04.28 Male 44

Dave Draovitch 2919 0:29:13.90 Male 54



Shawn Sailer 2911 0:29:19.02 Male 41

Brad Helferich 2789 0:29:19.61 Male 40

Floyd Loftice 2906 0:29:21.93 Male 50

Chase Dinga 3045 0:29:33.56 Male 26

Jim Fristad 3125 0:29:48.56 Male 63

Hayden Demery 3107 0:29:59.86 Male 13

Steve Martian 2282 0:30:01.22 Male 39

Nate Anderson 2968 0:30:03.11 Male 40

Tucker Hammer 2983 0:30:04.87 Male 20

Hunter Hammer 2979 0:30:05.70 Male 13

Daniel Salyers 3052 0:30:07.95 Male 60

Dave Bosch 3019 0:30:11.82 Male 62

Kyle Berg 3061 0:30:20.84 Male 29

Chadrick Keller 2965 0:30:24.86 Male 30

Josh Myhrw 2875 0:30:30.28 Male 37

James Porten 3237 0:30:43.17 Male 31

Nikhil Kalothia 2760 0:30:46.58 Male 29

Deveon Beehler 3069 0:30:53.04 Male

John Edison 3026 0:31:01.51 Male 35

Sawyer Rapp 2297 0:31:06.32 Male 15

Thomas Little Owl 2276 0:31:08.16 Male 63

Wes Arrowsmith 3090 0:31:19.00 Male

Robert Kempf 2805 0:31:39.30 Male 70

Matthew Bakken 3157 0:31:41.37 Male

Alex Allan 3066 0:31:44.06 Male

Jay Lundstrom 2834 0:31:45.48 Male 48

Ethan Birnbaum 2260 0:31:45.60 Male 20

Trent Howard 2267 0:31:50.11 Male 47

David Clinton 2850 0:31:52.16 Male 66

Jake Thomsen 2848 0:32:12.88 Male 29

Sam Ramus 3142 0:32:16.27 Male

Ezra Koch 3099 0:32:36.21 Male

Jack Smith 2891 0:32:43.01 Male 38

Scott Otremba 2855 0:32:52.71 Male 55

Matthew Leinius 3009 0:32:59.82 Male 10

Justin Hoffert 2918 0:33:03.27 Male 38

Tom Redmann 2981 0:33:16.67 Male 61

Kenneth Gordon 3053 0:33:21.47 Male 45

Brandon Aldinger 3000 0:33:25.81 Male 28

scott wegner 3212 0:34:00.81 Male 55

Jaemar Boykin 2296 0:34:21.55 Male 18

David Leingang 2859 0:34:31.55 Male 33

Steve Smith 2811 0:34:37.35 Male 53

Tyler Van Winkle 3074 0:34:38.08 Male

Bob Bergstrom 3032 0:34:44.52 Male 63

Mark Mueller 2743 0:34:59.45 Male 53

Ray Hrach 2938 0:35:07.28 Male 48



Holden Howard 2269 0:35:13.56 Male 13

Jacob Kok 2736 0:35:27.74 Male 24

Blane Cranrath 3079 0:36:05.91 Male 35

Luke Kapella 2299 0:36:14.82 Male 39

Terry Leinius 3010 0:36:48.55 Male 41

Jackson Lofgren 2955 0:36:56.50 Male 39

Dave Luehr 3060 0:37:03.54 Male 70

Clayton Mark 3058 0:37:06.02 Male 41

Don Reiner 3128 0:37:41.36 Male 74

Scott Thompson 2721 0:38:20.58 Male 42

Eric Bender 3217 0:39:06.15 Male 32

Brad Brown 2958 0:42:55.74 Male 57

Brian Ricker 2896 0:44:35.06 Male 34

JEREMY MCGRATH 2945 0:45:00.73 Male 37

Talbott Pollert 3113 0:45:12.09 Male 31

Rodney Hickcox 3050 0:45:16.85 Male 63

Greg Dietz 2947 0:46:04.40 Male 49

Tom Regan 3047 0:47:35.62 Male 68

Brian Booth 2782 0:52:38.03 Male 31

Mox Gunderson 3227 0:54:59.22 Male 15

Stan Stelter 3100 0:55:18.16 Male 73

Davis Fiffe 2271 0:55:24.98 Male 28

Austin Wald 2707 DNF/DNS Male 17

Lance Heuer 2844 DNF/DNS Male 57

Duane Eichele 2866 DNF/DNS Male 59

Russ Meyer 2894 DNF/DNS Male 37

Rob Ross 3068 DNF/DNS Male

Chad Hermanson 3240 DNF/DNS Male 34

Caleb Hinricksen DNS Male 35

Chris Mahrer DNS Male 31

Sonny Schmidt DNS Male 23



First Name Last Name Bib # Time Gender Age

Seth Rice 3024 0:34:42.61 Male 22

Funnon Barker 2870 0:36:45.21 Male 35

Lyndon Anderson 3054 0:42:03.16 Male 59

Steve Schanandore 3014 0:45:15.87 Male 63

William Feser 2962 0:46:32.24 Male 42

Ross Stanley 3029 0:49:03.08 Male 26

David Strand 2732 0:50:17.17 Male 56

Brandyn Schauer 3127 0:50:34.56 Male

Jim Anderson 2998 0:53:30.28 Male 64

Chet Karsnia 2826 0:54:32.94 Male 42

Jared Myers 2973 0:54:45.66 Male 36

Jacob Huber 2778 0:55:01.06 Male 22

Lane Huber 2777 0:55:01.90 Male 51

Ryan Sims 3092 0:55:17.52 Male 47

Mark Kolrud 2830 0:55:28.26 Male 58

Josh Duncan 2769 0:56:17.18 Male 41

Doug Quast 2971 0:56:18.61 Male 65

Butch Ressler 3136 0:56:27.68 Male 71

Thomas Warders 2985 DNF/DNS Male 90

2019 5K Walk Men



First Name Last Name Bib # Time Gender Age

April Lund 2749 0:16:51.46 Female 36

Kelby Rinas 2277 0:18:45.47 Female 16

Mandy Stephens 3048 0:20:05.45 Female 36

Katie Fritz 3233 0:21:53.87 Female 37

Acey Elkins 2914 0:21:57.90 Female 14

Mikayla Sanderson 2991 0:22:18.50 Female 27

Brooklyn Malard 2812 0:22:26.39 Female 14

Cynthia Palm 2757 0:22:48.33 Female 30

Latifah Kraemer 2264 0:22:55.63 Female 37

Addisyn Cichos 3012 0:23:00.50 Female 13

Tessa Monzelowsky 2904 0:23:05.86 Female 36

Ellie Duchsherer 3235 0:23:11.59 Female 17

Jordan Hoffert 2851 0:23:28.83 Female 40

Valerie Martin 3228 0:23:31.54 Female 48

Hailey Amah 3129 0:23:38.28 Female 26

Shannon Hoffert 2916 0:23:43.78 Female 49

Avery Vasicek 2821 0:23:44.04 Female 19

Jen Banogofsky 3080 0:23:51.18 Female 41

Anna Bendish 2926 0:23:52.79 Female 14

Maria Moore 3131 0:24:02.64 Female

Ellen Dietz 2946 0:24:14.41 Female 50

Cyera Moore 3132 0:24:14.41 Female

Brittni Brandner 3137 0:24:18.24 Female 23

Jill Vallejo 2886 0:24:27.08 Female 40

Rachel Wingenbach 2786 0:24:30.70 Female 25

Jackie Lindsay 2714 0:24:36.29 Female 16

DeAnn Fylling 2996 0:24:38.79 Female 36

Tatum Reygers 3218 0:24:40.02 Female 13

Morgan Didonna 3072 0:24:44.40 Female 25

Alyssa Backes 3110 0:25:08.22 Female 38

Jen Rewald 2816 0:25:08.23 Female 35

Stephanie KopsengKopseng 2901 0:25:08.62 Female 41

Anna Hockett 2796 0:25:18.05 Female 34

Rayn Jensen 3104 0:25:20.70 Female 13

Rebekah Charolenko 3149 0:25:26.02 Female 36

Rachel Fernando 3062 0:25:56.91 Female 29

Birta McCaskill 2881 0:26:08.70 Female 13

Tricia Brown 2846 0:26:08.82 Female 35

Trinity Hadler 3007 0:26:12.75 Female 10

Lola Dendy 3040 0:26:15.50 Female 13

Reyne Moore 3133 0:26:16.11 Female

Laura Duppong 2932 0:26:18.62 Female 41

Morgan Engberg 2284 0:26:27.71 Female 13

Eva Burman 2815 0:26:29.78 Female 35

Megan Keller 2966 0:26:29.79 Female 27

2019 5K RUN Women



Kelsey Fettig 2809 0:26:35.19 Female 28

Lindsay Suko 3238 0:26:37.33 Female 34

Lindsay Wickham 2752 0:26:47.89 Female 36

Denise Gratz 2753 0:26:47.95 Female 40

Alicia Bumb 2908 0:26:54.05 Female 40

Jenna Furlong 2785 0:26:54.89 Female 33

Kathryn McLaughlin 3239 0:26:55.35 Female 22

Karen Erickson 2929 0:26:57.55 Female 36

Kristen Hall 2988 0:26:59.34 Female 17

Robyn Vetter 2831 0:27:00.69 Female 35

Cami Krueger 2765 0:27:04.86 Female 39

Savanah Monzelowsky 3209 0:27:05.23 Female 34

Gretchen Masset 3213 0:27:09.35 Female 38

Roxanne Anderson 2747 0:27:09.89 Female 55

Mandy Dendy 3038 0:27:10.34 Female 42

Susan Hall 2989 0:27:13.59 Female 52

Wendy Bakken 3232 0:27:17.13 Female 46

Mya Sheldon 3046 0:27:17.31 Female 14

Morgan Sheldon 2814 0:27:17.83 Female 14

Sara Rinas 2278 0:27:18.07 Female 40

Debra Bendish 2925 0:27:28.35 Female 48

Carly Retterath 2817 0:27:33.05 Female 32

Joanna Drennen 3224 0:27:33.46 Female 32

Graycin Wanzek 2262 0:27:36.72 Female 17

Gabriell Kraemer 2265 0:27:36.85 Female 15

Elisa Knoll 2772 0:27:41.82 Female 26

Jacey Wanner 2711 0:27:41.90 Female 26

Rudra Tamm 3150 0:27:46.83 Female

Lisa Bren 3095 0:27:49.11 Female 38

Susan Johnson 2936 0:27:54.63 Female 43

Amy Lund 2719 0:27:55.79 Female 35

Kami Smesmo 2731 0:27:56.17 Female 24

Natalie Haroldson 2924 0:27:56.31 Female 14

Elizabeth Kapella 2298 0:27:56.97 Female 32

Tanya Johnson 2976 0:28:05.74 Female 43

Sarah Scott 2801 0:28:09.34 Female 31

April Heinle 2845 0:28:11.67 Female 36

Miranda Klatt 2773 0:28:15.39 Female 32

Laura Helferich 2790 0:28:17.77 Female 40

Haley Cichos 3011 0:28:21.13 Female 16

Stefanie Scovill 3215 0:28:24.76 Female 36

Kiersten Small 2819 0:28:27.63 Female 30

Kaila Rohrich 2818 0:28:27.64 Female 30

Paula Redmann 2980 0:28:29.42 Female 60

Abbie Mozzetti 2279 0:28:30.06 Female 25

Cheryl Knutson 2280 0:28:30.25 Female 60

Mary Ann Gray 2823 0:28:31.30 Female 51



Stacey Hadler 3006 0:28:42.80 Female 40

Kendall Berg 3229 0:28:44.53 Female 15

Amy Rask 2950 0:28:50.79 Female 35

Tiffany Vinje 2900 0:28:53.70 Female 42

Melissa Standing Crow 2290 0:28:54.76 Female 35

Alexandra Star 2933 0:29:03.12 Female 28

Chrisann Dinga 3044 0:29:03.51 Female 24

Vicky Bender 3159 0:29:08.35 Female 58

Crystal Orf 2758 0:29:20.01 Female 22

Trista Rychlik 2903 0:29:21.97 Female 35

Andrea Lapp 2294 0:29:25.53 Female 34

Amber Tank 3211 0:29:32.36 Female 36

Taylor Haltor 3070 0:29:34.20 Female

Retha Mattern 2266 0:29:34.26 Female 34

Jenna Fleck 2820 0:29:34.52 Female 38

Mary Wheeler 2793 0:29:36.52 Female 54

Jolene Storey 2781 0:29:38.84 Female 35

Greta Knoll 2852 0:29:42.61 Female 50

Chelsay Tysver 3031 0:29:53.32 Female 29

Miranda Kuntz 2858 0:29:55.33 Female 29

Lisa Leingang 3083 0:29:59.46 Female 48

Jeanne Karalus 2794 0:29:59.80 Female 44

Dana Schweitzer 2738 0:30:03.05 Female 39

Briana Geraets 3087 0:30:15.36 Female 20

Gabi Haroldson 2923 0:30:24.24 Female 19

Brooke Engberg 2286 0:30:26.86 Female 13

Rachel Wermerskirchen 2841 0:30:27.90 Female 23

Kathryn Goettle 2842 0:30:28.04 Female 18

Kiera Grom 3117 0:30:28.38 Female 13

Kelby Seefeldt 2756 0:30:35.68 Female 10

Amanda Thomsen 2847 0:30:35.82 Female 28

Nancy Seefeldt 2755 0:30:36.71 Female 42

Haley Beechie 2913 0:30:37.10 Female 25

Lisa McLeod 3101 0:30:52.92 Female 52

Kaara Kleinjan 2928 0:31:01.04 Female 40

Jacqueline Edison 3025 0:31:01.66 Female 33

Stacy Otremba 2854 0:31:13.50 Female 55

Katie Vranicar 2951 0:31:14.95 Female 42

Kimberly Arrowsmith 2742 0:31:20.28 Female 35

Lisa Clairmont 2889 0:31:27.35 Female 52

Sharon Beattie 3064 0:31:28.18 Female 60

Kyle Darras 2890 0:31:33.60 Female 45

Morgan Hayden 2764 0:31:34.24 Female 30

Jill Trygg 2873 0:31:41.55 Female 44

Jane Bakken 3156 0:31:41.66 Female 34

Mandy Anderson 2969 0:31:54.29 Female 37

Tiffany Otto 3123 0:31:56.24 Female 35



Becca Berg 3059 0:32:07.68 Female 26

Laura Sauer 3071 0:32:24.67 Female

Jennifer Vasicek 2822 0:32:25.77 Female 47

Cynthia Monteau 3130 0:32:31.09 Female

Adrienne Keller 3098 0:32:36.37 Female

Hannah Haynes 3241 0:32:36.49 Female 26

Lori Vredenburg 2838 0:32:48.31 Female 54

Jodi Hammer 2982 0:32:57.21 Female 45

Selena Vanhout 3096 0:32:58.97 Female 41

Emma Madin 3138 0:33:01.27 Female

Jeanne Hockett 2797 0:33:01.57 Female 65

Amy Schanandore 2729 0:33:06.44 Female 36

Abby Burlison 3214 0:33:09.24 Female 13

Paula Geiger 2722 0:33:12.75 Female 37

Gayle Geiger 2723 0:33:13.33 Female 37

Caroline Crary 3242 0:33:17.84 Female 27

Yvonne Garrison 3055 0:33:21.47 Female 47

Mary Stumpf 3018 0:33:25.01 Female 39

Andrea Long 3002 0:33:26.45 Female 31

Cassandra Bonogofsky 2289 0:33:33.73 Female 28

Jennifer Anderson 2863 0:33:35.01 Female 36

Kylie Doppler 2259 0:33:36.83 Female 23

Tiana Yates 2856 0:33:38.89 Female 25

Alison Schaaf 2300 0:33:42.91 Female 31

Allison Engberg 2283 0:33:45.84 Female 16

Linn Schroeder 3030 0:33:57.51 Female 40

Jessica Barker 2869 0:34:03.13 Female 34

Jaycee Urbanec 2917 0:34:11.78 Female 38

Lynn Cornell 2288 0:34:12.10 Female 38

Alicia Leingang 2860 0:34:31.68 Female 33

Olivia Emmel 2810 0:34:37.23 Female 28

Jessica Van Winkle 3075 0:34:38.59 Female 30

Brenda Biberdorf 3086 0:34:39.70 Female 36

Maddie Dendy 3039 0:34:42.37 Female 15

Nolana Kilen 2804 0:34:45.76 Female 45

Becky Berger 3097 0:34:58.78 Female 34

Amanda Ridley 2735 0:35:00.95 Female 21

Chelsey Wetch 2902 0:35:01.66 Female 30

Erika Haraguchi 2754 0:35:06.45 Female 39

Sarah Rixen 3103 0:35:06.56 Female 39

Kathy Hrach 2937 0:35:27.15 Female 43

Kara Richter 3042 0:35:28.78 Female 56

Allison Klym 3043 0:35:28.86 Female 26

Jodi Keller 2272 0:35:43.22 Female 35

Emilie Hillman 2766 0:35:58.57 Female 27

Kathy Woodall 2895 0:36:12.52 Female 61

Amy Meyer 2893 0:36:12.70 Female 37



Lexie Rusch 2261 0:36:15.72 Female 20

Rachel Rusch 3114 0:36:16.08 Female 16

Kelly Brown 2836 0:36:20.40 Female 56

Brielle Hadler 3008 0:36:46.73 Female 8

Larissa Harrison 2730 0:36:50.16 Female 44

Jackie Huber 2776 0:37:01.66 Female 49

Sandy Denis 3216 0:37:03.14 Female 60

Amber Myhre 2874 0:37:05.18 Female 39

Lacey RobertsRoberts 2867 0:37:05.33 Female 37

Tina Boehm 2724 0:37:07.64 Female 31

DeAn Sackman 2806 0:37:24.22 Female 42

Jackie Lundstrom 2835 0:37:46.42 Female 47

Jacey Chmielewski 2281 0:37:58.58 Female 30

Hazel Hoger 3051 0:38:01.17 Female 47

Marie Feser 2963 0:38:59.25 Female 37

Jaime Miller 3223 0:39:05.65 Female 34

Dana Luehr 3056 0:39:17.15 Female 67

Alicia Vollmers 2954 0:39:21.25 Female 41

Mckenzie Brummond 2716 0:39:53.33 Female

Samantha McGrath 2944 0:40:22.99 Female 35

Judy Friesz 2273 0:40:35.63 Female 74

Johynn Friesz 2274 0:40:35.63 Female 34

Amber Urlacher 2295 0:41:15.14 Female 37

Tesa Curtiss 2761 0:41:36.08 Female 23

April Stern 2763 0:41:36.15 Female 24

Dion Elkins 2912 0:41:48.42 Female 48

Erin Streyle 3219 0:42:37.70 Female 33

Kaitlin Streyle 3220 0:42:37.88 Female 34

Alison Zima 3222 0:42:38.20 Female 31

Kristy McCaskill 2880 0:43:01.29 Female 45

Kay Brown 2959 0:43:01.80 Female 51

Kelly Janz 2931 0:43:43.31 Female 34

Kasey Janz 2940 0:43:43.62 Female 31

Dianne Bergstrom 3033 0:44:21.15 Female 57

Cynthia Rugenstein 3112 0:45:09.95 Female

Mikayla Dietz 2948 0:45:51.43 Female 21

Marie Wald 2744 0:46:20.76 Female 30

Stacy Duncan 2768 0:47:10.01 Female 41

Brittney Roth 2999 0:48:20.39 Female 24

Sarah Voge 3151 0:49:28.20 Female 73

Christie Steen 3226 0:50:16.86 Female 46

Mikkuel Olsen 2720 0:50:49.88 Female

Carleen Soule 3153 0:51:56.24 Female 45

Kimberly Booth 2783 0:52:38.15 Female 30

Monica Klein 3102 0:53:40.09 Female 34

Debbie Scott 2258 0:53:48.66 Female 31

Eden Steen 3225 0:54:59.12 Female 16



Carlie Kolrud 2270 0:55:24.56 Female 28

Catie Luehr 3057 0:55:43.58 Female 38

Elise Meyer 2897 DNF/DNS Female 37

Sheri Dickerson 2715 DNF/DNS Female 54

Molly Zosel 2843 DNF/DNS Female 60

Cassandra Krenz 2934 DNF/DNS Female 43

Gerald Lynn Demery 3105 DNF/DNS Female 12

Kailey Kremer 3111 DNF/DNS Female 15

Rachel DeRung DNS Female 26

Alison Schaaf DNS Female 31



First Name Last Name Bib # Time Gender Age

Victoria Brucker 2953 0:26:12.27 Female 24

Tiffani Morman 3118 0:28:57.27 Female 40

Emily Morman 3119 0:28:57.27 Female 15

Lynda Carvell 3140 0:34:41.48 Female

Amber Morrell 3021 0:34:48.64 Female 21

Danielle Motl 2840 0:35:43.02 Female 29

Abby Anderson 2839 0:35:43.48 Female 30

Marlee Bittner 3120 0:36:33.52 Female 14

Trisha Morrell 3023 0:36:35.54 Female 25

Roxanne Wolding 3121 0:36:44.68 Female 45

Lisa Cantlon 2710 0:41:09.22 Female

Debra Little 3034 0:44:21.15 Female 63

Joey Hickcox 3049 0:45:16.53 Female 64

Myra Schanandore 3013 0:45:30.54 Female 62

Mary Morrell 3022 0:46:04.40 Female 50

Bethany Otremba 2857 0:46:08.75 Female 15

Heather Aberle 3208 0:46:12.91 Female 28

Becky Liedtke 2750 0:46:37.56 Female 46

Mavis A Anderson 3003 0:46:45.34 Female 83

Norma Eslinger 3004 0:46:45.66 Female 68

Jill Howard 2268 0:47:26.55 Female 46

Leah Burke 3028 0:49:02.76 Female 24

Deb Burke 3027 0:49:03.30 Female 55

Sydney Hall 2986 0:49:51.24 Female 13

Karlee Hall 2987 0:50:01.24 Female 18

Sierra Hall 3126 0:50:34.37 Female 25

Grace Sanchez 2910 0:50:37.99 Female 70

Leyla Dwelle 2949 0:52:21.49 Female 46

Gail Anderson 2997 0:53:30.10 Female 59

Shirley Kokkeler 2737 0:53:34.16 Female 58

Stephanie Williams 3001 0:53:41.31 Female 34

Christy Ridley 2734 0:53:42.60 Female 43

Gerri Weisgerber 2907 0:54:13.52 Female 65

Doreen Bumb 2909 0:54:15.78 Female 70

Samantha Gienger 2775 0:54:20.36 Female 25

Shirley Elker 2774 0:54:20.80 Female 52

Kalli Karsnia 2825 0:54:32.88 Female 36

Bonnie Quast 2970 0:54:45.18 Female 60

Janelle Sims 3093 0:55:17.92 Female 45

Crystal Engel 2829 0:55:26.10 Female 60

Esther Helvig 3036 0:55:31.71 Female 72

Miranda Myers 2974 0:56:15.16 Female 33

Jamie Lundstrom 2833 DNF/DNS Female 11

Kari Moore 2972 DNF/DNS Female 31

Kathy Lein 2984 DNF/DNS Female 55

2019 5K Walk Women



Lori Anderson 2990 DNF/DNS Female 62

Vanessa Raile DNS Female 58



First Name Last Name Bib # Time Gender Age

Brennen Wald 2746 0:21:12.70 Male 9

Jace Engelstad 2978 0:21:46.96 Male 12

Ian Butman 2798 0:21:56.08 Male 12

Brayden Furlong 2787 0:22:05.56 Male 11

Ty Backes 3109 0:23:24.60 Male 11

Jaden Kleinjan 2930 0:23:30.62 Male 12

Zachery Schanandore 2728 0:23:48.78 Male 10

Peter Krenz 2935 0:24:29.89 Male 12

Alayna Vallejo 2885 0:24:49.24 Female 12

Brityn Stark 2770 0:25:14.81 Male 12

Sam Anderson 2861 0:25:56.26 Male 8

Dylan Little 2712 0:27:43.91 Male 11

Mason Jon Brew 3094 0:27:48.79 Male 12

Kylee Vallejo 2884 0:28:37.83 Female 9

Zander Klein 2878 0:30:26.35 Male 12

Tayah Myhre 2876 0:30:31.52 Female 11

Malena Olsen 3067 0:31:43.20 Female 8

Tiffany Reinarts 2802 0:31:48.02 Female 11

Jackson Remus 3143 0:32:02.18 Male

Roger Karalus 2795 0:32:38.76 Male 12

Huxley Van Winkle 3076 0:32:40.24 Male 10

Jacob Schanandore 2727 0:32:58.17 Male 8

Lola Huber 2780 0:32:58.38 Female 11

JJ Demery 3106 0:33:32.63 Male 9

Miles Anderson 2862 0:33:33.61 Male 6

Charlie BarkerBarker 2871 0:34:02.67 Male 6

Willow Dendy 3041 0:34:09.88 Female 11

Max Hrach 2939 0:35:09.75 Male 7

Amy Meyer 2898 0:36:13.01 Female 37

Marty Gunderson 3230 0:36:37.34 Male 12

Bennett BarkerBarker 2872 0:36:45.41 Male 2

Hanley Roberts 2868 0:37:05.58 Female 8

Mailey Myhre 2877 0:37:05.82 Female 9

Sam Larson 3005 0:37:21.96 Male 12

Tait Geiger 2726 0:37:23.08 Male 11

Paula Geiger 2725 0:37:23.34 Female 11

Londyn Sackman 2807 0:37:24.44 Female 12

Ierlyn Sackman 2808 0:37:24.70 Female 11

Stuart Feser 2964 0:38:59.39 Male 8

Harrison Lofgren 2956 0:39:19.81 Male 6

William Lofgren 2957 0:39:20.01 Male 5

JAMES MCGRATH 2943 0:40:22.01 Male 10

Noah Schanandore 2899 0:40:39.55 Male 6

Brad Helferich 2791 0:41:42.45 Male 40

Aiden Woody 2961 0:42:55.42 Male 7

2019 5K Youth



Eisley Brown 2960 0:43:02.56 Female 5

Brooklyn Aberle 3210 0:43:37.64 Female 7

Zoey McGrath 2942 0:45:00.43 Female 7

Amelia Steen 3231 0:45:37.27 Female 12

Charlie Wald 2745 0:46:20.89 Female 6

Trentyn Stark 2771 0:46:31.30 Male 12

Sylvia Feser 2967 0:46:32.24 Female 7

Mya Vallejo 2883 0:48:00.62 Female 8

Gavin Soule 3154 0:50:39.05 Male 12

Gemma Vitoria 3152 0:50:41.23 Female 9

Malaya Vitoria 3155 0:51:55.59 Female 10

Avrey Karsnia 2827 0:53:15.86 Female 7

Audrey Kolrud 2828 0:53:16.36 Female 9


